OAC1roj.
NPOCEK

10,00
10,00
9,79
9,71
9,71
9,57
9,50
9,43
9,36
9,14
9,07
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

NPE3SUME

BABUTR
HYPOBUTR
XACAHOBWT
PAKOBWT
LIBETKOBUR
L/bUBUT
LPATYTMHOBUF
KO3/IMHA
AKCEHTWIEBUTR
BABUTR
MWUIYUR
FNLLWF
NACULIA
METPOBUR
CUMUT

UME

METAP
KPUCTUHA
BAHbA
MWIAH
VBAHA
BE/bKO
ANEKCAHJAP
LIOPUIAH
OUNNN
TEOAOP
MPESPAT
HEMAHbA
HEMAHbA
ANNEKCAHZAP
KATAPUHA

PEOHU BPOJ TOAUHA

PEFUCTPA
24
146
544
429
547
571
121
219
2
25
331
94
249
385
456

YNUCA
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011



OAC2TroA.
NPOCEK

10,00
10,00
9,91
9,82
9,77
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,62
9,55
9,55
9,36
9,36
9,27
9,27
9,27
9,18
9,09
9,00

NPE3SUME

CEQAK
CTAMEHOB
METPOBUT

JAPAMA3

MW/1IOBAHOBWH

AHBE/IKOBUF
APHAYTOBWHR
JEPEMUT
JOBAHOBUF
PAHKOBUT
MATOBUF
MNENEMULL
YEHUF
NYKWUR
RUPUR
JENVT
JOBAHUF
NOMOBUF
BOLLHAK
LIOJAH
AHTUR

UME

MW/OLL
M/IAZEH
AHAPWIA
NAHA
AJIEKCA
BECE/INH
Urop
NA3AP
AJIEKCAHZAP
MUOLW
BAZIEHTMHA
C/IOBOJAH
MPESPAT
MUOL
BAHE
MUXAMIO
AJTIEKCAHZAP
MUOLW
HUKONA
BOMWIAP
AJIEKCA

PEOHU BPOJ TOAUHA

PEFUCTPA
478
496
412
178
314
10
20
187
191
462
295
400
561
255
544
186
189
433
47
564
14

YNUCA
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



OAC3roj.
PEOHU BPOJ TOAUHA

MPOCEK MNPE3SNME NME
PEFUCTPA YNUCA
10,00 CMMEYHOBWH MunaoLw 458 2009
9,92 AHBUR JOBAH 10 2009
9,90 FTABPAHOBUH CTE®AH 94 2009
9,90 METPOBUR FOPAH 390 2009
9,80 FABPUTOBUR HWUKOJA 96 2009
9,80 HELWWKOBUH HUKONA 343 2009
9,64 ONMUR ANNEKCAHOAP 118 2009
9,60 3APUR BNAANMINP 162 2009
9,50 KOBAYEBUR CTEBAH 220 2009
9,50 KOLIO OPATAH 237 2009
9,50 MWINIJALLEBUR MunaoLw 310 2009
9,40 KHEXEBUR CTE®AH 216 2009
9,30 KPY/BEBUR BOPUC 245 2009
9,27 BYYETUR dUInn 91 2009
9,20 APATOJ1IOBUR AYLWNLA 123 2009
9,20 JbYBNCABJBEBUR MAPKO 267 2009

9,10 METPOBUR HOPBE 393 2009



MAC1roa.
PEOHU BPOJ TOAUHA

MPOCEK MNPE3SNME NME
PEFUCTPA YNUCA
10,00 TOMWR HWKOJIA 1008 2011
9,90 KOCTUR nrop 1091 2011
9,90 MWNETUR HWUKOJIA 1042 2011
9,73 TPMYUR AHA 1143 2011
9,70 MNETPALLMHOBUHR TUIAHA 1018 2011
9,60 HUKUTR AOYLWAH 1072 2011
9,60 MIEBUHR MunaoLw 1070 2011
9,60 PAOVTR OAHUEN 1067 2011
9,50 KOJUR BANAONCAB 1027 2011
9,40 AHOPUHR MBAH 1031 2011
9,40 KNUITOBUR ONMUTPUIE 1032 2011
9,40 MAYYXHWUFR JENNEHA 1069 2011
9,00 MWNOLWEBWHR HEHAL 1003 2011
9,00 CAMAPLINR MAPWIJA 1130 2011
MAC 2 roa.
MPOCEK NPE3UME UME PEAHW BPOJ TOAVMIHA
PETUCTPA YMNUCA
10,00 BE/bUR BAAONMWUP 1107 2010
10,00 CMMUHK MAPKO 1062 2010
10,00 MWINHKOBUR MunnoLw 1121 2010
10,00 MUTUFR ANEKCAHOAP 1094 2010
9,83 BYTMREBUHR MWNAH 1075 2010
9,83 MW/TOLWWEBUR MWXANNO 1119 2010
9,83 CUHBENNR MunnoLw 1132 2010
9,83 CTOJAHOBUTR ANEKCAHOAP 1082 2010
9,67 BACUR MWXANO 1043 2010
9,67 MATWIEBUTR AOEJAH 1069 2010
9,67 METPOBUR MWNAH 1112 2010
9,57 TELWLWNTR FOPAH 1006 2010
9,50 BYKCAHOBUH AHOPUIA 1135 2010
9,50 JAKOBJ/bEBUH BYJAOWH 1041 2010

9,50 METPOBUR MunnoLw 1104 2010



